DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HARROW ROAD HA9 6DN LTD

HARROW ROAD HA9 6DN LTD

HARROWS TRADING LIMITED

HARROW TOWN CENTRE BID COMPANY
LIMITED

HARROW TOWN CENTRE BID COMPANY
LIMITED

HARRY BIRRELL SCHOLARSHIP TRUST
LIMITED

HARRY BOYLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HARRY BRIGHT LIMITED

HARRY CHARLES LIMITED

HARRY FORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARRY FREEDMAN LTD

HARRY HARPICS LIMITED

HARRY MEYNELL LIMITED

HARRY MEYNELL LIMITED

HARRY MEYNELL LIMITED

HARRY MOSS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARRY PEERS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HARRYS CARPETS LTD

HARRY SIMMONDS LIMITED

HARRY SMITH (HOCKLEY) LIMITED
HARSWELL TRADING LTD

HART & SONS (DORSET) LIMITED

HART COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

HART DESIGN & ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARTECH INTERIORS LIMITED

HARTEC PVD LIMITED

HARTFIELD CAPITAL LIMITED
HARTFIELD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HART FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY
HOLDINGS LIMITED

HART FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HART FLYSHOP LTD

HARTFORD COMMERCIAL WINDOWS LTD
HARTFORD HOUSE LIMITED

HARTFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARTFREE BRIGHT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HARTGREW ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
HARTHILL CORPORATION LTD

HARTHILL CORPORATION LTD

HART HOMES LIMITED

HART HOUSE LIMITED

HART HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARTINGTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARTINGTON STATISTICS AND DATA
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HARTISMERE ESTATES LIMITED
HARTLAND POINT CONSULTING LTD
HARTLAND POINT CONSULTING LTD
HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

07577304
07577304
04346505
06855573

06855573

03319229

06150952
06669867
05740370
06217683
07194182
04461112
00613766
00613766
00613766
02347242
05079259
04904777
05613430
00654851
04181125
01177276
02471670
03923760
03768333
06349749
07117520
02692800
07206722

07238985
05720755
06124719
04861599
04492661
03508062
04236245
07548980
07548980
05076652
03949845
03533935
06134969
03035293

04394615
07538153
07538153
04590422
04590422
04590422
04590422
04590422
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24/03/2011
24/03/2011
28/03/2011
25/03/2011

25/03/2011
29/03/2011

28/03/2011
29/03/2011
25/03/2011
23/03/2011
27/03/2011
28/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
23/03/2011
29/03/2011
23/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
29/03/2011
28/03/2011
24/03/2011
29/03/2011
23/03/2011
24/03/2011
23/03/2011
29/03/2011

29/03/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
23/03/2011
29/03/2011
24/03/2011
23/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
23/03/2011
26/03/2011
29/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011

26/03/2011
24/03/2011
23/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011

HARROW LAW CENTRE

HARROW LAW CENTRE

HARROW LAW CENTRE

HARROWMEAD CONSULTING LTD

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLE BARNS LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL NDC TRUST

HARTLEPOOL NDC TRUST

HARTLEPOOL UNITED COMMUNITY SPORTS
FOUNDATION

HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HARTLEY COURT (BRIDLINGTON) LIMITED

HARTLEY INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED

HARTLEY ROMANIUK LIMITED

THE HARTLEY SSAS 1304 LTD

HARTLEY WADSWORTH & PARTNERS LTD

HARTLEY WADSWORTH & PARTNERS LTD

HARTMINSTER LIMITED

HARTMINSTER LIMITED

HART OFFICE SERVICES LTD

HART PBC LIMITED

HART PROPERTIES AND DEVELOPMENTS LTD

HARTPURY EQUINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HARTROWS LIMITED

HARTS CARPETWORLD LIMITED

HARTS CONSULTING LIMITED

HARTS GARDEN SUPPLIES LIMITED

HARTSHEAD SERVICE STATION LIMITED

HARTSHEAD SQUARE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

HARTS HOLIDAY CAMPS LIMITED

HARTS HOLIDAY CAMPS LIMITED

HARTS HOLIDAY CAMPS LIMITED

HARTS HOLIDAY VILLAGE LIMITED

HARTSHOLME COMMUNITY CONTACT CENTRE

HARTSIDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HARTS LANE (BLOCK G) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HARTS (LONDON) LTD

HARTS (LONDON) LTD

HARTS NATURAL SEAFOODS LIMITED

HARTSOFSTUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARTS THE GROCERS LIMITED

HARTS THE GROCER (GLOUCESTER ROAD)
LIMITED

HARTS THE GROCERS (FULHAM ROAD)
LIMITED

HARTS THE GROCERS (RUSSELL SQUARE)
LIMITED

HARTS THE GROCERS (TCR) LIMITED

07126773
07126773
07126773
07459972
04590422
04590422
04590422
06626559
06626559
06521371

04654670
04654670
04654670
04654670
04654670
06763039
00913656
04001957
06941083
07168969
04403859
04403859
07203339
07203339
07185925
06439343
05735582
06850350
02254919
04695765
05984230
01593181
05065374
02800530

02587448
02587448
02587448
00501420
04708653
05279114
02052154

07581995
07581995
05749602
06695976
02899892
03128119

03054370

03044236

03253677

24/03/2011
24/03/2011
24/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
23/03/2011
23/03/2011
28/03/2011

24/03/2011
24/03/2011
24/03/2011
24/03/2011
24/03/2011
25/03/2011
23/03/2011
25/03/2011
24/03/2011
23/03/2011
24/03/2011
24/03/2011
25/03/2011
25/03/2011
24/03/2011
23/03/2011
28/03/2011
25/03/2011
29/03/2011
24/03/2011
25/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011

28/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
28/03/2011
26/03/2011
29/03/2011
25/03/2011

29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
29/03/2011
23/03/2011
23/03/2011

23/03/2011
23/03/2011

23/03/2011



